Marshall Islands stp330 24 vfw
STP335 - 24/Vfw STP330 - 24/Vfw STP325- 24/Vfw. E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curve (335) Dealer information Information on how to install and operate this product is
available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are subject to change without
prior announcement.
STP330 - 24/Vfj STP325 - 24/Vfj STP320 - 24/Vfj. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 0 10 20 30
40 50 Current (A) Power (W) Votage(V) E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Mechanical Characteristics Solar Cell
Polycrystalline silicon 6 inches No. of Cells 72 (6 &#215; 12) Dimensions 1980 &#215; 990 &#215; 5mm
without J-box
See the table below for available information we have about Wuxi Suntech Power Co Ltd STP330-24/Vfw
solar panels. We do our best to provide information such as the STP330-24/Vfw panel dimensions, datasheet,
warranty information, wattage and more wherever possible. We don''t have an image for STP330-24/Vfw
panels in our database - sorry about that.
STP345 - 24/Vfw STP340 - 24/Vfw STP335 - 24/Vfw. 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 0 10 20
30 40 50 Current (A) Power (W) Votage(V) Current-Voltage &  Power-Voltage Curve (345) Dealer
information Information on how to install and operate this product is available in the installation instruction.
All values indicated in this data sheet ...
Current- Voltage &  Power- Voltage Curve (340-24) Electrical Characteristics STC STP340-24/ Vfw-MX
STP335-24/ Vfw-MX STP330-24/ Vfw-MX Maximum Power at STC (Pmax) 340 W 335 W 330 W Optimum
Operating Voltage (Vmp) 37.9 V 37.7 V 37.5 V Optimum Operating Current (Imp) 8.98 A 8.89 A 8.81 A
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc=Vlimit) 40.9 V 40.9 V 40.9 V
IEC-STP-Vfw-NO2.01-Rev 2020. Warranted Power Output. y. 1 10 25. 100%. 10. 97.5% 80%. 25. 90%
80.7%. Certifications and standards: IEC 61215, IEC 61730, conformity to CE ** Withstanding harsh
environment. Reliable quality leads to a better sustainability even in . harsh environment like desert, farm and
coastline. STP340 - 24/Vfw STP335 - 24 ...
The solar field comprises 261 360 polycrystalline silicon Suntec STP330-24/Vfw modules of 330 Wp (at
STC), and has an installed capacity of 75MW. It is situated in the Sol Plaatje Municipality, 19km outside
Kimberley in the Northern Cape, and spans 278 hectares.
STP330 - 24/Vfw STP325 - 24/Vfw STP320- 24/Vfw. E-mail: sales@suntech-power  Current-Voltage &
Power-Voltage Curve (330-24) Dealer information Information on how to install and operate this product is
available in the installation instruction. All values indicated in this data sheet are subject to change without
Page 1/2
Marshall Islands stp330 24 vfw
prior announcement.
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Series Panneau Solaire STP325-335 - 24 /Vfw. Profil d&#233;taill&#233;
comprenant images, d&#233;tails de certification et PDF fabricant ... STP325-24/ Vfw STP330-24/ Vfw
STP335-24/ Vfw Garantie Garantie 12 Ann&#233;es Garantie de Puissance 25 ans &#224; 80,7% de
puissance sortie Caract&#233;stique Electrique (STC)
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Series Panneau Solaire STP320-330-24/Vfw-TG. Profil d&#233;taill&#233;
comprenant images, d&#233;tails de certification et PDF fabricant ENF Solar. Langue: English; ...
STP330-24/Vfw-TG
O novo painel fotovoltaico Suntech de 330 Wp, com 5 busbar, da gama (STP325-24/VFW ... Est&#225; a
avaliar: M&#243;dulo Fotovoltaico Suntech STP330-24/VFW (330 Wp) A sua classifica&#231;&#227;o.
Qualidade do Produto. 1 Estrela 2 Estrelas 3 Estrelas 4 Estrelas 5 Estrelas.
Log&#237;stica/Expedi&#231;&#227;o.
STP330-24/ Vfw-TG STP335-24/ Vfw-TG STP340-24/ Vfw-TG Garantie Garantie 12 Ann&#233;es Garantie
de Puissance 25 ans &#224; 80,7% de puissance sortie Caract&#233;stique Electrique (STC) Puissance
Maximal (Pmax) 330 Wp 335 Wp 340 Wp Tension &#224; Puissance Maximal (Vmax) 37,5 V 37,7 V 37,9 V
Courant &#224; Puissance Maximum (Cmax)
Pallets per container 5 12 24 Pieces per container 125 300 600 AU-STP-Vfw-NO1.01-Rev 2017 STP325 -
24/Vfw STP320 - 24/Vfw STP315 - 24/Vfw All technical data at standard test condition AM=1.5
E=1000W/m 2 Tc=25 ? For field connections, use minimum No. 12 AWG copper wires insulated for a
minimum of 90 Fire class rating: Fire Class C, Model Number
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. Solarmodul Serie STP320-330-24/Vfw-TG. Ausf&#252;hrliches Profil mit
Bilder, Zertifizierung und PDF von Hersteller ... STP330-24/Vfw-TG Garantie Produktgarantie 12 Jahre
Leistungsgarantie ...
Wuxi Suntech Power Co., Ltd. series de paneles solares STP320-330-24/Vfw-TG. Perfil detallado incluyendo
fotos certificaciones detalladas y PDF de fabricantes ... STP330-24/Vfw-TG Garant&#237;a Garant&#237;a
de Producto 12 A&#241;os Garant&#237;a de energ&#237;a ...
Suntech STP330-24/Vfw 330Wp The Suntech STP370-24/Vfw is a monocrystalline solar panel with 330Wp *
Brand new with manufacturer''s warranty * Replacement modules for existing claims settlement systems *
Price is per module * Delivery or pickup possible Please note!
Web: https://www.triceratech.co.za
Page 2/2